4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

BENZING G2

Kutsina

43°20'20.06"N
122.69 km
753097

44° 23" 51"

Crescator

-4.40

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

54237

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:07 GPS Ceas Atomic
:07 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:07 GPS +3h o
sositil
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DABA830A .08 08:
| DA3A8562 .08 08:
| DA3A8390 .08 08:
| DA4773B9 .08 08:
| DASA84DB .08 08:
|DA477244 .08 08:
| DA47751D .08 08:
| DA4772CA .08 08:
| DA3A84F1 .08 09:
|DA477425 .08 09:
|DB001804 .08 009:
|DA4771C1 .08 009:
|DA477180 .08 09:
| DASA828B .08 09:
| DABA83C4 .08 009:
| DA47728F .08 09:
| DA477402 .08 09:
| DA4773DE .08 11
| DABA834F .08 11
| DA47728E .08 11

| FILEON
| SERVER

Kutsina

VALID

17,06 2025 il g

25°39'7.740"E
17.08.2025 06:56:00
Nastase Nicolae

26°

|Nr.

| Sec |Ant

0006078F
0006054F
0006073F
0006056F
0006080F
0006075F
0006059F
0006037F
0006061F
0006088F
0006053F
0006097F
0006066F
0006084F
0006052F
0006064F
0006051F
0006077F
0006062F
0006098F

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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5 14:42:10 LIVE
5 14:42:10 40

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38212163

250042
AA901CS5E

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/227997_1755378787.pdf

